Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Terence Martyn HALL	08/25/2006
Tony Glen COLLINS	09/01/2006
Stephen William HURRELL	08/25/2006
Stephen John NORRINGTON	08/25/2006
Andrew Murray WOOD	08/25/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E2V Technologies (UK) Limited
Street Address:	106 Waterhouse Lane
City:	Chelmsford Essex
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CM1 2QU

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10589627

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500304290

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-344-4000

Email: dxm01@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Robert Kinberg Address Line 1: P.O. Box 34385 Address Line 2: **VENBLE LLP**

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-1601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 41557-234852

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Kinberg

PATENT

REEL: 019487 FRAME: 0887

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment 41557-234852#page1.tif source=Assignment 41557-234852#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 019487 FRAME: 0888

Attorney Docket: 41577-234852

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES PATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT -2-

Attorney Docket 41557-234852

EXECUTED this 25 day of 4, 200	6.
ASSIGNOR:	WITNESS:
Signature:	Signature: Wites
Name: Stephen William HURRELL	Name: J WATERS
	Address: 15 CRINICE ROXD
	WITH MESSER CB
EXECUTED this 25 day of August, 200	6.
ASSIGNOR:	witness: Wites
	WIN 255.
Signature: S.J. Naminator.	Signature:
Name: Stephen John NORRING NON	Name: Twrens
	Address: IF CRANGE ROAD
	WITHAM ESSER GB
EXECUTED this, 200	6.
ASSIGNOR:	WITNESS:
Signature: H.M. Wood	Signature: (WW)
Name: Andrew Murray WOOD	Name: WATERS
	Address: 15 GRANGE 2D
	WITHAM ESSER GR

RECORDED: 06/27/2007